
7 Prova Esordienti B

05/05/2013 ‐ 7 prova esordienti B

200 Rana Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐17730 GIUSTINI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'15.20
2) LIG‐18182 CAVALLI ILARIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'23.40
3) LIG‐18132 GABRIELI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'26.20
4) LIG‐18596 GASPERINI CECILIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'31.50
5) LIG‐18197 AMBROSINO SARA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'32.30
6) LIG‐20036 TIMOSSI CAROLINA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'32.50
7) LIG‐19615 ARDINGHI VIRGINIA 2003 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 03'32.90
8) LIG‐18121 CALLERI ELEONORA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'34.00
9) LIG‐17892 MEUCCI VITTORIA 2004 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'38.20
10) LIG‐18700 TURANO EMMA 2004 LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'41.40
11) LIG‐18705 RICCI ANNA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'42.10
12) LIG‐17953 GIRIBALDI ELENA 2003 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 03'42.30
13) LIG‐20402 GROSSO CATERINA 2003 LIG‐2078 on Sport Sestri Levante 03'42.50
) LIG‐18613 PANFILI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'42.50
15) LIG‐19979 NERI DANIA 2003 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 03'42.60
16) LIG‐18746 TERENZONI SARA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'43.30
17) LIG‐19855 GURRIERI GRETA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'43.90
18) LIG‐18745 MEDA GISELLA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'44.10
19) LIG‐20470 SCHIAPPACASSE MARINA 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'44.70
20) LIG‐18455 FIORE GIADA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'45.00
21) LIG‐19091 AMORETTI ANGELICA 2004 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'46.70
22) LIG‐18009 BACIGALUPO GINEVRA CATERINA 2003 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 03'47.50
23) LIG‐20890 BARRELLA CAMILLA 2003 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'48.00
) LIG‐19088 BRUNENGO BIANCA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'48.00
25) LIG‐19904 NORERO VALENTINA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'48.20
26) LIG‐18818 GUARISCO MARTINA 2004 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'48.70
27) LIG‐17667 CELIBERTI RACHELE 2004 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 03'49.00
28) LIG‐19856 PETRETI GIULIA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'49.20
29) LIG‐20956 TARANTINO GRETA 2004 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'49.60
30) LIG‐20705 EL BARAKA SORAYA 2004 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'50.90
31) LIG‐19321 LAUTANIO MARTINA 2004 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 03'51.50
32) LIG‐18555 FASCE SONIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'52.60
33) LIG‐21822 CIPANI CAMILLA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'53.50
34) LIG‐19323 SANNA ALICE 2003 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 03'54.30
35) LIG‐18055 GIORDANO GRETA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'54.40
36) LIG‐18864 BULZOMI LETIZIA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'54.70
37) LIG‐18173 TASSISTRO FEDERICA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'55.10
38) LIG‐18131 CONTI SILVIA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'56.60
39) LIG‐20061 ISPODAMIA MATILDE 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'56.80
) LIG‐19389 MERINI GIORGIA 2003 LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'56.80
41) LIG‐21023 VEZZOSO CLOE 2004 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'57.90
42) LIG‐20145 MARCHIONNI VALENTINA 2004 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 03'58.20
43) LIG‐20902 RAIMONDO CAROLA 2004 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 04'00.00
44) LIG‐19935 LENZI SERENA 2004 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'02.10



45) LIG‐19892 GANDUS BENEDETTA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 04'02.90
46) LIG‐18550 BONADIO LUCREZIA 2004 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 04'03.30
47) LIG‐20832 CUZZUPE' ILARIA 2004 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 04'03.90
48) LIG‐21022 VASSALLO GIORGIA 2004 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 04'04.00
49) LIG‐18040 BERGAMINI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 04'04.10
50) LIG‐17470 GENTILE GRETA 2004 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 04'04.80
51) LIG‐20881 LOMBARDO GIULIA 2004 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 04'05.50
) LIG‐19417 POGGIANTI SARA 2003 LIG‐2078 on Sport Sestri Levante 04'05.50
53) LIG‐18890 PESENTI MARTINA 2004 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 04'06.10
54) LIG‐20887 PAPPALARDO MAYA 2003 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'07.00
55) LIG‐20932 ANGILETTA ANGELICA 2004 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 04'07.80
56) LIG‐20469 CASARINI GIULIA 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 04'09.00
57) LIG‐19366 DE GENNARO MAJA 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 04'09.60
58) LIG‐21761 BOZZOLO GIORGIA 2004 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 04'10.10
59) LIG‐21123 FRANCESCHINI RACHELE 2004 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 04'10.80
60) LIG‐20542 LOMBARDO GIADA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 04'11.20
61) LIG‐20891 BELGRADO LARA 2003 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'11.80
) LIG‐20822 STIZZI DARIA 2003 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 04'11.80
63) LIG‐20624 AMALFITANO MARTINA 2004 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 04'12.20
64) LIG‐19250 PESCE GRETA 2004 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 04'12.30
65) LIG‐20833 DE PECOL CHIARA 2004 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 04'13.40
66) LIG‐20324 ACCOTARDI GIORGIA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 04'13.50
67) LIG‐21029 FARAGUNA GAIA 2003 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 04'14.00
68) LIG‐19601 PLATANIA FRANCESCA 2004 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 04'14.80
) LIG‐20558 TIBERTI BEATRICE 2004 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 04'14.80
70) LIG‐19319 MARTINELLI AGNESE 2003 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 04'17.60
71) LIG‐20892 BILIOTTI SYRIA 2004 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'17.80
72) LIG‐20704 PIOTTI DOMITILLA 2004 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 04'18.90
73) LIG‐20067 PENNAVARIA MATILDE 2003 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 04'19.10
74) LIG‐18022 AVENA GAIA 2004 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 04'20.00
75) LIG‐19945 SACCHI VANESSA 2004 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'20.30
76) LIG‐18870 GHIGLIONE SOFIA 2004 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'20.70
77) LIG‐20116 BRUNA BENEDETTA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 04'22.10
78) LIG‐21026 SAMARITANI ELENA 2004 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 04'27.50
79) LIG‐21010 BALITO GIULIA 2004 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 04'28.90
80) LIG‐18527 DIBIASE FABIOLA 2004 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 04'37.00
81) LIG‐21115 GRECO GIULIA 2004 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 04'40.50
82) LIG‐19162 ARBARELLO LUCREZIA 2004 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'42.00
83) LIG‐19619 LESS MARTINA 2003 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 05'15.00
84) LIG‐19498 MAISANO FRANCESCA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 05'25.90
85) LIG‐17901 MAGLIO ALESSIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 06'21.60

200 Rana Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐18057 GARBARINO FEDERICO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'13.70
2) LIG‐18587 AMICABILE PIETRO 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'15.60
3) LIG‐17664 FERRARA MATTIA 2002 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 03'19.40
4) LIG‐18540 ALESSANDRO MATTIA 2002 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 03'21.40
5) LIG‐18076 DURLI NICOLO' 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'22.00
6) LIG‐18133 MURATORI ANDREA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'23.10
7) LIG‐17750 CEDRO LEONARDO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'23.30



8) LIG‐18821 SCIUTTO GIOVANNI 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'24.70
9) LIG‐18162 OSIMANI DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'25.00
10) LIG‐18165 BIANCU SIMONE 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'26.00
11) LIG‐19847 UCCHEDDU MARCO 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'26.50
12) LIG‐18592 D'AMBROSIO SIMONE 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'26.70
13) LIG‐18825 AICARDO JACOPO 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'27.00
14) LIG‐19234 MORCHIO DAVIDE 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'27.20
15) LIG‐20878 LAZZARI EDOARDO 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'27.70
16) LIG‐18539 TURSILLI MICHELE 2002 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 03'30.00
17) LIG‐17903 SCOLA RICCARDO 2002 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 03'31.30
18) LIG‐18134 ZUCCHINETTI CARLO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'31.80
19) LIG‐20095 ZUNCHEDDU ACH 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'32.30
20) LIG‐17362 BENCIVENNI PARIDE 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'33.80
21) LIG‐18029 PESCE RICCARDO 2003 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'34.00
22) LIG‐18548 PIETROCOLA DAVID 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'34.10
23) LIG‐19857 VIGLIOTTA MATTEO 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'34.70
24) LIG‐18104 PRECISANO LORENZO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'35.50
25) LIG‐18303 TONELLI DIEGO 2002 LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'36.60
26) LIG‐17412 WESTERMAN THOMAS 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'37.10
27) LIG‐17274 SENTIERI DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐2078 on Sport Sestri Levante 03'37.20
28) LIG‐17663 VULLO DANIELE 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 03'37.50
29) LIG‐20899 MASSEROTTI ANDREA 2003 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 03'38.10
30) LIG‐17872 GRAFFIGNA STEFANO 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'38.70
31) LIG‐19854 SARACENI GIACOMO 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'39.40
32) LIG‐18827 MEJDI TAHA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'40.00
33) CAM‐24981 MINIERO AGOSTINO 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'40.20
34) LIG‐20471 CERRETTI LUIS FERNANDO 2002 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'41.70
) LIG‐19725 GAIONE FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'41.70
36) LIG‐20090 MACCAGNO LORENZO 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'42.30
37) LIG‐21036 ROBERTO RICCARDO 2003 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 03'43.00
38) LIG‐18545 ARMENIA MATTEO 2003 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 03'43.30
39) LIG‐19301 BENZA LORENZO 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'45.00
40) LIG‐18186 BARILE MATTEO 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 03'45.50
41) LIG‐19317 MANGIANTE PIETRO 2003 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 03'46.10
42) LIG‐19929 ALOUI HAKIM 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'46.20
43) LIG‐17745 QUERCINI LUCA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'46.70
44) LIG‐20879 BERLINGIERI FEDERICO 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'47.60
45) LIG‐20425 AZZINI ROBERTO 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'48.50
46) LIG‐20454 TILOCCA GIOVANNI 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'49.30
47) LIG‐18124 D' ARRIGO MATTIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'51.90
) LIG‐20307 SOUMMADE HANZA 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'51.90
49) LIG‐17946 SIVORI GIOVANNI 2002 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 03'52.00
50) LIG‐20088 FAGGION LORENZO 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'52.30
51) LIG‐18883 BOSCARINI EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'53.00
) LIG‐17692 MARTINI LORENZO 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'53.00
53) LIG‐20115 ROA' CHRISTIAN 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'53.50
54) LIG‐18815 RATTO STEFANO 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'53.80
55) LIG‐21157 CONTI VALENTINO 2003 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'54.80
56) LIG‐21070 BAFICO LORIS 2002 LIG‐2078 on Sport Sestri Levante 03'54.90
) LIG‐21068 CHIODINI DENIS 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'54.90
) LIG‐20490 MATTEI LORENZO 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'54.90



59) LIG‐18992 ROLLA MATTEO 2003 LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'55.90
60) LIG‐20429 COMPIANI EDOARDO 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'59.50
61) LIG‐19059 DE MARTINO ALESSANDRO 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 04'00.00
62) LIG‐18146 TATA MATTEO 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 04'00.10
63) LIG‐20859 SAMBUCCO PIETRO 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 04'02.20
64) LIG‐20065 BRUZZONE PIETRO 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 04'02.80
65) LIG‐21067 DI GIAMPAOLO FRANCESCO 2003 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 04'06.30
66) LIG‐19545 CAVAGNOLA PIETRO 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 04'07.40
67) LIG‐18234 MUSOLINO RICCARDO 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'10.00
) LIG‐19956 NEGRO NICOLO' GIUSEPPE 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'10.00
69) LIG‐20884 CARLUCCI MARCO 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 04'11.10
70) LIG‐21349 FIORE GIORGIO 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 04'12.10
71) LIG‐19951 GALLEANI LUDOVICO CURIO 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'12.50
72) LIG‐19153 SANCIO EDOARDO 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'14.90
73) LIG‐18404 GALLO MATTEO 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'15.00
74) LIG‐18103 CRUPI LUCA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 04'15.90
75) LIG‐20957 TUCCI FABIO 2003 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'19.60
‐) LIG‐20931 APPIANO GIACOMO 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova Squalif.
‐) LIG‐20480 DE LORENZIS DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto Squalif.
‐) LIG‐16779 ZOFREA PIETRO 2002 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio Squalif.

50 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐18748 SIMICICH CAMILLA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'37.50
2) LIG‐18479 CAPRILE GLORIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'38.10
3) LIG‐17666 FILADELLI ANNA 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 00'38.80
4) LIG‐18605 SIRONI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'39.70
5) LIG‐19853 CASCONE ANNA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 00'40.10
6) LIG‐20624 AMALFITANO MARTINA 2004 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 00'40.30
7) LIG‐19859 CAPIZZI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 00'40.50
8) LIG‐19851 GUAZZI ENRICA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 00'40.80
9) LIG‐18818 GUARISCO MARTINA 2004 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'41.00
) LIG‐17892 MEUCCI VITTORIA 2004 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'41.00
11) LIG‐17895 ZUNINO ROSSELLA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'41.20
12) LIG‐20431 RAINERO GIULIA 2004 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 00'42.20
13) LIG‐19641 GROSSO GIULIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'42.40
14) LIG‐18596 GASPERINI CECILIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'42.50
15) LIG‐19366 DE GENNARO MAJA 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 00'42.60
) LIG‐19855 GURRIERI GRETA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 00'42.60
17) LIG‐20821 FONTANA ESTER 2004 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 00'42.90
) LIG‐17902 VISCONTI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'42.90
19) LIG‐20036 TIMOSSI CAROLINA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'43.00
20) LIG‐19194 FERRARI ELISA 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 00'43.10
) LIG‐18736 MENCHINI IRIS 2003 LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'43.10
22) LIG‐18920 BARONE CHIARA 2003 LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'43.30
23) LIG‐18518 AMADE' MAYA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'43.70
) LIG‐19419 BASSO ANNALISA 2003 LIG‐2078 on Sport Sestri Levante 00'43.70
) LIG‐18131 CONTI SILVIA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 00'43.70
26) LIG‐18109 BECCHI CHIARA MARIA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 00'43.90
27) LIG‐21210 CAPPANERA GRETA 2004 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 00'44.00
) LIG‐17799 GERACI REBECCA 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 00'44.00



29) LIG‐18745 MEDA GISELLA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'44.10
30) LIG‐18613 PANFILI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'44.30
31) LIG‐17798 IACOVINO PAOLA 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 00'44.80
) LIG‐20470 SCHIAPPACASSE MARINA 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 00'44.80
33) LIG‐18009 BACIGALUPO GINEVRA CATERINA 2003 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'45.00
) LIG‐19088 BRUNENGO BIANCA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'45.00
) LIG‐20937 MUZATSINDA SARA 2004 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 00'45.00
36) LIG‐20890 BARRELLA CAMILLA 2003 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'45.10
37) LIG‐18492 PIAZZA ELISA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'45.60
38) LIG‐18705 RICCI ANNA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'46.00
39) LIG‐20822 STIZZI DARIA 2003 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 00'46.10
40) LIG‐18132 GABRIELI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 00'46.30
) LIG‐17953 GIRIBALDI ELENA 2003 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'46.30
42) LIG‐18040 BERGAMINI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'46.40
43) LIG‐21205 AGNELLI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 00'46.90
44) LIG‐19091 AMORETTI ANGELICA 2004 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'47.00
45) LIG‐18024 CIPRIANI MADDALENA 2004 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 00'47.10
46) LIG‐19856 PETRETI GIULIA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 00'47.30
47) LIG‐20063 BOZZANO MATILDE 2003 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 00'47.70
48) LIG‐20955 GELAINI MARTINA 2004 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'48.00
) LIG‐17725 GUZZO FRANCESCA MARIA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'48.00
50) LIG‐19383 PEDEMONTE SILVIA 2004 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 00'48.10
51) LIG‐20116 BRUNA BENEDETTA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'48.40
52) LIG‐20108 BERTINO BEATRICE 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'48.50
53) LIG‐20734 SEGHEZZA GIULIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'48.80
54) LIG‐19866 GUALCO BIANCA 2003 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 00'49.00
) LIG‐18173 TASSISTRO FEDERICA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'49.00
56) LIG‐19323 SANNA ALICE 2003 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'49.10
57) LIG‐21009 MASIA MICHELA 2004 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 00'49.40
58) LIG‐21822 CIPANI CAMILLA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'50.10
59) LIG‐20932 ANGILETTA ANGELICA 2004 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 00'50.20
60) LIG‐20705 EL BARAKA SORAYA 2004 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'50.30
61) LIG‐18455 FIORE GIADA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'50.60
) LIG‐17470 GENTILE GRETA 2004 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'50.60
63) LIG‐17901 MAGLIO ALESSIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'50.80
64) LIG‐21123 FRANCESCHINI RACHELE 2004 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 00'52.10
65) LIG‐18022 AVENA GAIA 2004 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 00'52.40
) LIG‐18550 BONADIO LUCREZIA 2004 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 00'52.40
67) LIG‐20733 ELLIS FRANCESCA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'52.80
68) LIG‐20067 PENNAVARIA MATILDE 2003 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 00'53.00
69) LIG‐19156 BIBITE BENEDETTA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'53.40
70) LIG‐18864 BULZOMI LETIZIA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'54.00
71) LIG‐19321 LAUTANIO MARTINA 2004 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'54.10
) LIG‐20901 STERPI SOFIA 2004 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 00'54.10
73) LIG‐20145 MARCHIONNI VALENTINA 2004 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'54.20
74) LIG‐18527 DIBIASE FABIOLA 2004 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 00'54.40
75) LIG‐20933 GENTILE BEATRICE 2004 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 00'54.60
) LIG‐19935 LENZI SERENA 2004 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'54.60
) LIG‐20704 PIOTTI DOMITILLA 2004 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'54.60
78) LIG‐19417 POGGIANTI SARA 2003 LIG‐2078 on Sport Sestri Levante 00'54.90
79) LIG‐19319 MARTINELLI AGNESE 2003 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'55.70



80) LIG‐17667 CELIBERTI RACHELE 2004 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 00'55.80
81) LIG‐19601 PLATANIA FRANCESCA 2004 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'56.00
82) LIG‐18870 GHIGLIONE SOFIA 2004 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'56.70
) LIG‐20558 TIBERTI BEATRICE 2004 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'56.70
84) LIG‐21115 GRECO GIULIA 2004 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 00'57.70
85) LIG‐21023 VEZZOSO CLOE 2004 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 00'58.60
86) LIG‐21022 VASSALLO GIORGIA 2004 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 00'59.20
87) LIG‐20324 ACCOTARDI GIORGIA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'59.40
88) LIG‐21761 BOZZOLO GIORGIA 2004 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 00'59.80
89) LIG‐18857 SAVIOLA LAURA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'59.90
90) LIG‐20891 BELGRADO LARA 2003 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'00.00
91) LIG‐21010 BALITO GIULIA 2004 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'00.10
92) LIG‐20428 FILIPPI GAIA 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'01.80
93) LIG‐21026 SAMARITANI ELENA 2004 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'04.00
) LIG‐18871 VOLPARA ALICE 2004 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'04.00
95) LIG‐21029 FARAGUNA GAIA 2003 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'04.20
96) LIG‐19162 ARBARELLO LUCREZIA 2004 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'05.70
97) LIG‐21021 LEMMI SARA 2004 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'07.50
98) LIG‐17988 LANZA GIORGIA MARTINA 2003 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'38.70
‐) LIG‐20902 RAIMONDO CAROLA 2004 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova Squalif.

50 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐19863 TELAKU ALUSH 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 00'35.00
2) LIG‐18480 CAPRILE GIACOMO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'35.40
3) LIG‐18014 TRAVERSO PIETRO 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 00'36.10
4) LIG‐18368 VINCIGUERRA MATTEO 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 00'36.50
5) LIG‐18600 MARAGLIANO MICHELE 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'37.50
6) LIG‐19722 MAGAZZU' FEDERICO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'37.60
7) LIG‐18106 MAGGI EMANUELE 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 00'37.80
8) LIG‐18065 PETROSINO EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'38.10
9) LIG‐19848 DIACOMANOLI MICHELE 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'38.40
10) LIG‐18599 MAGNANI MATTEO 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'38.80
) LIG‐18542 PARODI FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 00'38.80
) LIG‐18072 ROMANIELLO LUDOVICO 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'38.80
13) LIG‐20808 AVANZINI SANTIAGO 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 00'39.20
14) LIG‐18815 RATTO STEFANO 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'39.50
15) LIG‐21113 PERAZZO NICOLO' 2003 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 00'40.00
) LIG‐18438 PUGLIARO LORENZO 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'40.00
17) LIG‐18589 CALLO MILO 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'40.20
18) LIG‐18537 MORICONI FILIPPO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 00'40.50
19) LIG‐19849 PONGILUPPI SIMONE 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'40.70
20) LIG‐18907 BIGNONE WILLIAM 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'40.80
21) LIG‐19233 MONTI BREINER 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'41.00
) LIG‐17407 SPARNERI LUCA 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'41.00
23) LIG‐18124 D' ARRIGO MATTIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 00'41.10
24) LIG‐18120 CUCCU ALBERTO 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 00'41.50
) LIG‐18167 GARAVENTA ANDREA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'41.50
) LIG‐18299 PARMA MIRKO 2002 LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'41.50
) LIG‐17412 WESTERMAN THOMAS 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'41.50
28) LIG‐17780 FECI ELIA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'41.60



29) LIG‐20905 RINALDI FILIPPO 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'41.70
30) LIG‐19780 PICCHI FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 00'41.80
31) LIG‐17606 GANGANELLI ALESSANDRO 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'42.00
32) LIG‐17363 BONELLO MANUEL 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'42.10
) LIG‐18592 D'AMBROSIO SIMONE 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'42.10
34) LIG‐18541 FORNELLI SAMUELE 2003 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 00'42.50
35) LIG‐20517 OMERO LORENZO 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'42.60
36) LIG‐19854 SARACENI GIACOMO 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 00'42.90
37) LIG‐18588 BARTOLINI ANDREA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'43.00
) LIG‐19857 VIGLIOTTA MATTEO 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 00'43.00
39) LIG‐18180 GUELFI FABIO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'43.10
40) LIG‐18827 MEJDI TAHA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'43.40
41) LIG‐21172 SORANGO ERIC 2003 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 00'43.50
42) LIG‐18548 PIETROCOLA DAVID 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 00'43.80
) LIG‐19236 PINCIONE MATTIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'43.80
44) LIG‐20975 BUCCOLA SIMONE 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'43.90
45) LIG‐20936 SBISA' UMBERTO 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 00'44.00
46) LIG‐19725 GAIONE FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'44.10
47) LIG‐17663 VULLO DANIELE 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 00'44.20
48) LIG‐19537 MAZZONI ALBERTO 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'44.30
49) LIG‐18064 SETTE DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'44.60
50) LIG‐18437 PUGLIARO MARCO 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'44.80
51) LIG‐19195 MARON LUCA 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 00'45.00
) LIG‐20973 OLIVEIRA JONATHAN 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'45.00
53) LIG‐18992 ROLLA MATTEO 2003 LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'45.20
54) LIG‐18887 FOSSATI PIETRO 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'45.30
) LIG‐17946 SIVORI GIOVANNI 2002 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'45.30
56) LIG‐17903 SCOLA RICCARDO 2002 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 00'45.40
57) LIG‐17950 NEGRELLO TOMMASO 2003 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'45.60
58) LIG‐18825 AICARDO JACOPO 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'45.90
59) LIG‐18104 PRECISANO LORENZO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 00'46.00
60) LIG‐20860 POGGI ALEX 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 00'46.10
) LIG‐21036 ROBERTO RICCARDO 2003 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 00'46.10
62) LIG‐20512 CAPUTO MATTEO 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'46.30
63) LIG‐21349 FIORE GIORGIO 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 00'46.70
) LIG‐17961 GALLEANO MATTEO 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'46.70
65) LIG‐20115 ROA' CHRISTIAN 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'46.90
66) LIG‐17749 GALLO FEDERICO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'47.00
67) CAM‐24981 MINIERO AGOSTINO 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'47.30
68) LIG‐20930 GARUTI GIOVANNI 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 00'47.40
69) LIG‐18176 BUSSOLO ANDREA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'47.80
70) LIG‐19545 CAVAGNOLA PIETRO 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 00'48.10
) LIG‐17745 QUERCINI LUCA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'48.10
) LIG‐18171 SACCO CHRISTIAN 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'48.10
) LIG‐20307 SOUMMADE HANZA 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'48.10
74) LIG‐18821 SCIUTTO GIOVANNI 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'48.40
75) LIG‐19153 SANCIO EDOARDO 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'48.80
76) LIG‐20425 AZZINI ROBERTO 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 00'49.00
77) LIG‐20885 CARLUCCI GIULIO 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'49.40
78) LIG‐20090 MACCAGNO LORENZO 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'49.80
79) LIG‐17357 ARBINI ALESSIO 2002 LIG‐2078 on Sport Sestri Levante 00'50.00



80) LIG‐20471 CERRETTI LUIS FERNANDO 2002 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 00'50.10
81) LIG‐19317 MANGIANTE PIETRO 2003 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'50.50
82) LIG‐19489 COLOMBO SEBASTIANO 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 00'50.70
) LIG‐20877 VERDOIA EDOARDO 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'50.70
84) LIG‐20514 ROSSI ANDREA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'51.20
85) LIG‐19301 BENZA LORENZO 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'51.30
86) LIG‐21157 CONTI VALENTINO 2003 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 00'51.40
87) LIG‐21006 MANTERO GIORGIO FRANCESCO 2003 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'52.10
88) LIG‐20454 TILOCCA GIOVANNI 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 00'52.40
89) LIG‐20520 CIPOLLONE DAVIDE 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 00'53.00
) LIG‐20899 MASSEROTTI ANDREA 2003 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 00'53.00
91) LIG‐20859 SAMBUCCO PIETRO 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 00'53.60
92) LIG‐18057 GARBARINO FEDERICO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'54.20
93) LIG‐20480 DE LORENZIS DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 00'54.90
94) LIG‐21067 DI GIAMPAOLO FRANCESCO 2003 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 00'55.10
95) LIG‐18886 MARGONE TOMMASO 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'55.20
96) LIG‐17692 MARTINI LORENZO 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'55.50
) LIG‐20492 SERINELLI JACOPO 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'55.50
98) LIG‐16779 ZOFREA PIETRO 2002 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'56.90
99) LIG‐20884 CARLUCCI MARCO 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'57.00
100) LIG‐20095 ZUNCHEDDU ACH 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'57.50
101) LIG‐18404 GALLO MATTEO 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'01.60
102) LIG‐21068 CHIODINI DENIS 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'02.20
103) LIG‐21020 SERRAVALLE FABIO 2003 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'04.40
104) LIG‐21198 GENTA GABRIELE 2003 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'07.40

400 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐17786 FIORATO GIULIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'10.20
2) LIG‐18748 SIMICICH CAMILLA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 05'35.50
3) LIG‐17666 FILADELLI ANNA 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 05'40.90
4) LIG‐18736 MENCHINI IRIS 2003 LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'42.10
5) LIG‐18605 SIRONI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 05'53.90
6) LIG‐18479 CAPRILE GLORIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 05'56.10
7) LIG‐18182 CAVALLI ILARIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 05'56.70
8) LIG‐18121 CALLERI ELEONORA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 06'06.60
9) LIG‐19853 CASCONE ANNA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 06'08.30
10) LIG‐19859 CAPIZZI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 06'11.20
11) LIG‐19498 MAISANO FRANCESCA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 06'12.40
12) LIG‐18518 AMADE' MAYA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'14.10
13) LIG‐20821 FONTANA ESTER 2004 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 06'14.50
14) LIG‐18055 GIORDANO GRETA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 06'14.90
15) LIG‐17798 IACOVINO PAOLA 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 06'16.20
16) LIG‐18109 BECCHI CHIARA MARIA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 06'19.20
17) LIG‐18492 PIAZZA ELISA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'19.70
18) LIG‐18555 FASCE SONIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'19.90
19) LIG‐18920 BARONE CHIARA 2003 LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 06'20.30
20) LIG‐18700 TURANO EMMA 2004 LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 06'21.80
21) LIG‐19904 NORERO VALENTINA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'23.00
) LIG‐17895 ZUNINO ROSSELLA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 06'23.00
23) LIG‐20402 GROSSO CATERINA 2003 LIG‐2078 on Sport Sestri Levante 06'23.30



24) LIG‐19851 GUAZZI ENRICA 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 06'24.80
25) LIG‐17799 GERACI REBECCA 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 06'25.90
26) LIG‐19194 FERRARI ELISA 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 06'26.30
27) LIG‐21210 CAPPANERA GRETA 2004 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 06'26.80
28) LIG‐18746 TERENZONI SARA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'27.40
29) LIG‐17902 VISCONTI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 06'28.00
30) LIG‐20431 RAINERO GIULIA 2004 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 06'28.20
31) LIG‐19615 ARDINGHI VIRGINIA 2003 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 06'30.00
32) LIG‐21009 MASIA MICHELA 2004 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 06'31.90
33) LIG‐19419 BASSO ANNALISA 2003 LIG‐2078 on Sport Sestri Levante 06'39.80
34) LIG‐20063 BOZZANO MATILDE 2003 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 06'43.80
35) LIG‐20108 BERTINO BEATRICE 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'46.50
36) LIG‐18197 AMBROSINO SARA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'47.20
37) LIG‐17725 GUZZO FRANCESCA MARIA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'48.50
38) LIG‐19979 NERI DANIA 2003 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 06'49.40
39) LIG‐19892 GANDUS BENEDETTA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'51.00
40) LIG‐19389 MERINI GIORGIA 2003 LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 06'51.40
41) LIG‐20937 MUZATSINDA SARA 2004 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 06'52.50
42) LIG‐19866 GUALCO BIANCA 2003 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 06'54.00
43) LIG‐20956 TARANTINO GRETA 2004 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 06'57.00
44) LIG‐20542 LOMBARDO GIADA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 07'00.10
45) LIG‐18024 CIPRIANI MADDALENA 2004 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 07'07.00
46) LIG‐20901 STERPI SOFIA 2004 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 07'07.40
47) LIG‐19619 LESS MARTINA 2003 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 07'09.70
48) LIG‐18890 PESENTI MARTINA 2004 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 07'16.00
49) LIG‐20061 ISPODAMIA MATILDE 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 07'23.50
50) LIG‐20428 FILIPPI GAIA 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 07'25.40
51) LIG‐19156 BIBITE BENEDETTA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 07'36.00
52) LIG‐21205 AGNELLI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 07'38.20
53) LIG‐20933 GENTILE BEATRICE 2004 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 07'46.80
54) LIG‐20881 LOMBARDO GIULIA 2004 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 07'50.40
55) LIG‐20469 CASARINI GIULIA 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 08'23.90
56) LIG‐19250 PESCE GRETA 2004 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova ______
‐) LIG‐20832 CUZZUPE' ILARIA 2004 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto Ritirato

400 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐18587 AMICABILE PIETRO 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 05'26.10
2) LIG‐18540 ALESSANDRO MATTIA 2002 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 05'27.50
3) LIG‐17750 CEDRO LEONARDO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 05'31.00
4) LIG‐18162 OSIMANI DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 05'33.60
5) LIG‐18076 DURLI NICOLO' 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 05'33.90
6) LIG‐18133 MURATORI ANDREA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 05'34.10
7) LIG‐17362 BENCIVENNI PARIDE 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 05'36.00
8) LIG‐17664 FERRARA MATTIA 2002 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 05'38.00
9) LIG‐17274 SENTIERI DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐2078 on Sport Sestri Levante 05'39.80
10) LIG‐18072 ROMANIELLO LUDOVICO 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 05'41.00
11) LIG‐19863 TELAKU ALUSH 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 05'44.50
12) LIG‐19722 MAGAZZU' FEDERICO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 05'44.60
13) LIG‐18480 CAPRILE GIACOMO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 05'44.80
14) LIG‐18600 MARAGLIANO MICHELE 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 05'44.90



15) LIG‐18537 MORICONI FILIPPO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 05'45.10
16) LIG‐17780 FECI ELIA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 05'47.10
17) LIG‐18134 ZUCCHINETTI CARLO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 05'48.70
18) LIG‐17363 BONELLO MANUEL 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 05'51.70
19) LIG‐19847 UCCHEDDU MARCO 2002 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 05'52.70
20) LIG‐18542 PARODI FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 05'53.80
21) LIG‐18106 MAGGI EMANUELE 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 05'54.00
22) LIG‐18299 PARMA MIRKO 2002 LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'54.80
23) LIG‐18065 PETROSINO EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 05'59.10
24) LIG‐19780 PICCHI FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 06'00.10
25) LIG‐18014 TRAVERSO PIETRO 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 06'01.00
26) LIG‐18167 GARAVENTA ANDREA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'01.40
27) LIG‐17950 NEGRELLO TOMMASO 2003 LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 06'01.60
28) LIG‐18539 TURSILLI MICHELE 2002 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 06'02.10
29) LIG‐17606 GANGANELLI ALESSANDRO 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 06'03.10
30) LIG‐18186 BARILE MATTEO 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 06'05.50
31) LIG‐18029 PESCE RICCARDO 2003 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 06'06.10
32) LIG‐19848 DIACOMANOLI MICHELE 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'07.20
33) LIG‐18171 SACCO CHRISTIAN 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'07.50
34) LIG‐18120 CUCCU ALBERTO 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 06'08.40
35) LIG‐18907 BIGNONE WILLIAM 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'09.50
36) LIG‐17407 SPARNERI LUCA 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 06'09.70
37) LIG‐18064 SETTE DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'11.10
38) LIG‐19236 PINCIONE MATTIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'12.00
39) LIG‐18165 BIANCU SIMONE 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'15.90
40) LIG‐19234 MORCHIO DAVIDE 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'17.60
41) LIG‐18180 GUELFI FABIO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'17.80
42) LIG‐18303 TONELLI DIEGO 2002 LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 06'19.50
43) LIG‐20860 POGGI ALEX 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 06'20.10
44) LIG‐19233 MONTI BREINER 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'21.20
45) LIG‐19489 COLOMBO SEBASTIANO 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 06'22.00
) LIG‐21113 PERAZZO NICOLO' 2003 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 06'22.00
47) LIG‐19195 MARON LUCA 2003 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 06'25.50
48) LIG‐20808 AVANZINI SANTIAGO 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 06'26.90
) LIG‐18437 PUGLIARO MARCO 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 06'26.90
50) LIG‐17749 GALLO FEDERICO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'27.00
51) LIG‐20065 BRUZZONE PIETRO 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 06'27.80
52) LIG‐18438 PUGLIARO LORENZO 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 06'28.90
53) LIG‐19893 MARINO EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'29.50
54) LIG‐18883 BOSCARINI EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'33.90
55) LIG‐17357 ARBINI ALESSIO 2002 LIG‐2078 on Sport Sestri Levante 06'35.70
56) LIG‐20905 RINALDI FILIPPO 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'36.10
57) LIG‐18887 FOSSATI PIETRO 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'36.90
58) LIG‐18545 ARMENIA MATTEO 2003 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 06'38.50
59) LIG‐19849 PONGILUPPI SIMONE 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'38.60
60) LIG‐18541 FORNELLI SAMUELE 2003 LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 06'38.80
61) LIG‐17872 GRAFFIGNA STEFANO 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 06'40.50
) LIG‐20878 LAZZARI EDOARDO 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'40.50
63) LIG‐20975 BUCCOLA SIMONE 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'40.60
64) LIG‐17961 GALLEANO MATTEO 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 06'44.80
65) LIG‐18886 MARGONE TOMMASO 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'49.70



66) LIG‐20879 BERLINGIERI FEDERICO 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'49.90
67) LIG‐18176 BUSSOLO ANDREA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'50.00
68) LIG‐20973 OLIVEIRA JONATHAN 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 06'50.20
69) LIG‐20885 CARLUCCI GIULIO 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'56.60
70) LIG‐20969 BARABINO FRANCESCO 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 06'58.50
71) LIG‐19059 DE MARTINO ALESSANDRO 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 07'00.00
72) LIG‐20490 MATTEI LORENZO 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 07'03.20
73) LIG‐20492 SERINELLI JACOPO 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 07'08.30
74) LIG‐20936 SBISA' UMBERTO 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 07'09.70
75) LIG‐18146 TATA MATTEO 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 07'11.00
76) LIG‐20931 APPIANO GIACOMO 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 07'12.20
77) LIG‐20877 VERDOIA EDOARDO 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 07'15.50
78) LIG‐21006 MANTERO GIORGIO FRANCESCO 2003 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 07'19.00
79) LIG‐20405 D' ANGELO MATTEO 2003 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 07'21.50
80) LIG‐19929 ALOUI HAKIM 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 07'26.20
‐) LIG‐20930 GARUTI GIOVANNI 2003 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova Ritirato

4X50 Dorso Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐16228  Ideanuoto Albenga asd LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 02'44.70
     1‐F2‐IACOVINO 3‐GERACI REBECCA  4‐FILADELLI ANNA  2'44.70
2) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'47.40
     1‐S2‐CAPRILE G 3‐AMBROSINO SARA  4‐CAVALLI ILARIA  2'47.40
3) LIG‐122  RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 02'49.10
     1‐G2‐CAPIZZI MA3‐GUAZZI ENRICA  4‐CASCONE ANNA  2'49.10
4) LIG‐130  Sportiva Sturla LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 02'49.20
     1‐T2‐GROSSO G3‐GASPERINI CECILIA  4‐SIRONI SOFIA  2'49.20
5) LIG‐167  Sportiva Lib Audax asd LIG‐167 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 02'52.10
     1‐B2‐MERINI GIO3‐TURANO EMMA  4‐MENCHINI IRIS  2'52.10
6) LIG‐2  Rari Nantes Imperia 57 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 02'53.00
     1‐G2‐BRUNENGO3‐AMORETTI ANGELICA  4‐BERGAMINI MATILDE  2'53.00
7) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'55.10
     1‐A2‐TASSISTRO3‐MEDA GISELLA  4‐TERENZONI SARA  2'55.10
8) LIG‐123  Andrea Doria LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'57.00
     1‐C2‐BONADIO  3‐GABRIELI MATILDE  4‐BECCHI CHIARA MARIA  2'57.00
9) LIG‐141  Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 03'01.70
     1‐A2‐CAPPANER3‐LESS MARTINA  4‐NERI DANIA  3'01.70
10) LIG‐179  Amatori Nuoto Savona LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'03.10
     1‐M2‐RICCI ANN 3‐VISCONTI SOFIA  4‐ZUNINO ROSSELLA  3'03.10
11) LIG‐20164  Nuoto Club Liguria LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'03.30
     1‐B2‐SAVIOLA LA3‐ACCOTARDI GIORGIA  4‐FIORE GIADA  3'03.30
12) LIG‐128  Rapallo Nuoto LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'06.50
     1‐A2‐SCHIAPPAC3‐CASARINI GIULIA  4‐RAINERO GIULIA  3'06.50
13) LIG‐124  GS Aragno LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'07.10
     1‐P2‐FARAGUNA3‐PESENTI MARTINA  4‐BOZZANO MATILDE  3'07.10
14) LIG‐14863  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'09.50
     1‐G2‐ISPODAMI 3‐LOMBARDO GIADA  4‐NORERO VALENTINA  3'09.50
15) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'10.70
     1‐P2‐PIAZZA ELI 3‐BERTINO BEATRICE  4‐DE PECOL CHIARA  3'10.70
16) LIG‐143  Lavagna90Dimeglio LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 03'14.30
     1‐B2‐MARTINEL 3‐SANNA ALICE  4‐GIRIBALDI ELENA  3'14.30



17) LIG‐122  RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'15.80
     1‐G2‐MUZATSIN3‐ANGILETTA ANGELICA  4‐PETRETI GIULIA  3'15.80
18) LIG‐163  Nuotatori Rivarolesi LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'16.00
     1‐P2‐BARRELLA 3‐BELGRADO LARA  4‐TARANTINO GRETA  3'16.00
19) LIG‐2  Rari Nantes Imperia 57 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'17.50
     1‐B2‐EL BARAKA3‐GENTILE GRETA  4‐MAISANO FRANCESCA  3'17.50
20) LIG‐140  asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'22.90
     1‐D2‐CIPRIANI M3‐AVENA GAIA  4‐PESCE GRETA  3'22.90
21) LIG‐124  GS Aragno LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'26.60
     1‐V2‐PEDEMON3‐SAMARITANI ELENA  4‐VEZZOSO CLOE  3'26.60

4X50 Dorso Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐20164  Nuoto Club Liguria LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 02'37.70
     1‐B2‐WESTERM 3‐BONELLO MANUEL  4‐GANGANELLI ALESSANDRO  2'37.70
2) LIG‐130  Sportiva Sturla LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 02'39.30
     1‐M2‐MAZZONI A3‐MAGNANI MATTEO  4‐AMICABILE PIETRO  2'39.30
3) LIG‐123  Andrea Doria LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'41.00
     1‐M2‐MORICON 3‐MAGGI EMANUELE  4‐ZUCCHINETTI CARLO  2'41.00
4) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'42.80
     1‐C2‐PETROSINO3‐MAGAZZU' FEDERICO  4‐DIACOMANOLI MICHELE  2'42.80
5) LIG‐127  Chiavari Nuoto LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 02'43.80
     1‐D2‐GRAFFIGN 3‐FIORE GIORGIO  4‐OSIMANI DAVIDE  2'43.80
6) LIG‐16228  Ideanuoto Albenga asd LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 02'44.30
     1‐V2‐SCOLA RIC 3‐BARILE MATTEO  4‐FERRARA MATTIA  2'44.30
7) LIG‐179  Amatori Nuoto Savona LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'45.40
     1‐P2‐FECI ELIA  3‐GALLO MATTEO  4‐PUGLIARO MARCO  2'45.40
8) LIG‐36  Rari Nantes Arenzano LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'49.10
     1‐C2‐MARGONE3‐BIGNONE WILLIAM  4‐BOSCARINI EDOARDO  2'49.10
9) LIG‐141  Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova LIG‐141 Santa Clara ssd ‐ Genova 02'50.30
     1‐T2‐FORNELLI S3‐ARMENIA MATTEO  4‐ALESSANDRO MATTIA  2'50.30
10) LIG‐180  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'51.10
     1‐S2‐AICARDO J3‐RATTO STEFANO  4‐MEJDI TAHA  2'51.10
11) LIG‐130  Sportiva Sturla LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 02'53.80
     1‐C2‐ROSSI AND3‐BARTOLINI ANDREA  4‐OMERO LORENZO  2'53.80
12) LIG‐151  Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'54.70
     1‐C2‐PARODI FR3‐AVANZINI SANTIAGO  4‐TELAKU ALUSH  2'54.70
13) LIG‐123  Andrea Doria LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'55.60
     1‐C2‐PRECISANO3‐D' ARRIGO MATTIA  4‐PIETROCOLA DAVID  2'55.60
14) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'56.00
     1‐P2‐GARBARIN3‐BUSSOLO ANDREA  4‐GAIONE FRANCESCO  2'56.00
15) LIG‐122  RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 02'56.70
     1‐S2‐VIGLIOTTA3‐SARACENI GIACOMO  4‐UCCHEDDU MARCO  2'56.70
16) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'58.10
     1‐M2‐GARAVENT3‐PONGILUPPI SIMONE  4‐MORCHIO DAVIDE  2'58.10
17) LIG‐143  Lavagna90Dimeglio LIG‐143 Lavagna90Dimeglio 02'59.00
     1‐M2‐SIVORI GIO3‐ZOFREA PIETRO  4‐NEGRELLO TOMMASO  2'59.00
18) LIG‐20164  Nuoto Club Liguria LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 02'59.30
     1‐S2‐MARTINI L 3‐DE MARTINO ALESSANDRO  4‐SPARNERI LUCA  2'59.30
19) LIG‐14863  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'00.80
     1‐B2‐LAZZARI ED3‐RINALDI FILIPPO  4‐MARINO EDOARDO  3'00.80



20) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'02.40
     1‐S2‐BIANCU SI 3‐BUCCOLA SIMONE  4‐SACCO CHRISTIAN  3'02.40
21) LIG‐180  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'08.80
     1‐M2‐ZUNCHEDD3‐GALLEANI LUDOVICO CURIO  4‐MACCAGNO LORENZO  3'08.80
22) LIG‐128  Rapallo Nuoto LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'12.20
     1‐P2‐CERRETTI L3‐AZZINI ROBERTO  4‐D' ANGELO MATTEO  3'12.20
23) LIG‐163  Nuotatori Rivarolesi LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'17.00
     1‐M2‐TUCCI FAB 3‐MUSOLINO RICCARDO  4‐GENTA GABRIELE  3'17.00
24) LIG‐14863  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'18.00
     1‐C2‐MATTEI LO3‐CARLUCCI GIULIO  4‐SERINELLI JACOPO  3'18.00
25) LIG‐20164  Nuoto Club Liguria LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria ______
     


